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Schedule & Results, 2015 • Baseball 
 

 Day Opponent Location Time 

Jan 27 Tue  Canada Redwood City 2 - 4 L 

Jan 29 Thurs Mission Santa Clara W 8 - 7 

Jan 31 Sat DIABLO VALLEY MERCED 6 - 7 L 

Feb 03 Tue MISSION MERCED W 15  - 11 

Feb 05 Thurs Cosumnes River Sacramento W 8 - 5 

Feb 06 Fri COSUMNES RIVER MERCED W 2 - 0 

Feb 12 Thurs Rio Hondo Whittier 5 - 7 L 

Feb 13 Fri Cypress Cypress 1 - 21 L 

Feb 14 Sat Cypress Cypress W 13 - 12 

Feb 17 Tue *PORTERVILLE MERCED W 15 - 3 

Feb 19 Thurs *PORTERVILLE MERCED W 9 - 0  

Feb 21 Sat *PORTERVILLE MERCED W 6 - 1 

Feb 24 Tue *Sequoias Visalia 1 - 5 L 

Feb 26 Thurs *SEQUOIAS MERCED W 10 - 2 

Feb 28 Sat *Sequoias Visalia W 6 - 3 

Mar 03 Tue  *Reedley Reedley 4 - 5 L 

Mar 05 Thurs *REEDLEY MERCED W 4 - 3 

Mar 07 Sat *Reedley Reedley W 8 - 7 

Mar 10 Tue *WEST HILLS MERCED W 6 - 1 

Mar 12 Thurs *West Hills Coalinga 2 - 4 L 

Mar 14 Sat *WEST HILLS MERCED W 10 - 5 

Mar 17 Tue *FRESNO MERCED 0 - 9 L 

Mar 19 Thurs *Fresno Fresno 3 - 4 L 

Mar 21 Sat *FRESNO MERCED 4 - 13 L 

Mar 31 Tue 
Hancock Tourney vs 

Canyons 
Santa Maria W 17 - 5 

Apr 01 Wed 
Hancock Tourney vs 

Cerritos 
San Luis Obispo 1 - 10 L 



Apr 02 Thurs 
Hancock Tourney vs 

East LA 
Santa Maria W 7 - 1 

Apr 07 Tue *Taft Taft W 9 - 7 

Apr 09 Thurs *TAFT MERCED 1 - 3 L 

Apr 11 Sat *Taft Taft W 6 - 4 

Apr 14 Tue  *REEDLEY MERCED W 10 - 5 

Apr 16 Thurs *TAFT MERCED W 13 - 3 

Apr 18 Sat  *Porterville Porterville W 7 - 2  

Apr 21 Tue *West Hills Coalinga W 19 - 4 

Apr 23 Thurs *SEQUOIAS MERCED W 5 - 4 

Apr 24 Fri *Fresno Fresno 4 - 14 L 

May 01/02 Fri/Sat 
1st Round Nor-Cal 

Playoffs vs San Mateo 
San Mateo 

GM 1: 3-12L 

GM 2: 1-6L 

May 08-10 Fri-Sun 
Nor-Cal  Super 

Regionals 
TBA TBA 

May 15-17 Fri/Sun Nor-Cal Finals TBA TBA 

May 23-25 Sat/Mon 
STATE 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 
FRESNO TBA 

 


